

## Manali Petrochemicals Limited

SPIC House, 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 Telefax: 044 - 2235 1098 Website: www.manalipetro.com

CIN: L24294TN1986PLC013087

Ref: MPL / Sectl / BSE & NSE / E-2 & E-3 / 2019 20th November 2019

The Manager, Listing Department, **BSE** Limited Corporate Relationship Department 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P J Tower, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. Stock Code: 500268

The Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor. Plot No.C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400 051

**Stock Code: MANALIPETC** 

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 - Loss of Share Certificate(s) - reg

We wish to inform you that we have received the following intimation(s) about loss of share certificates.

Sl. No	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive Numbers	Date of Intimation received by the Company / RTA
1	Maninder Singh Kohli	C0075714	150	48764	79466857 - 79467006	19.11.2019
2	Kuttipuzha Devassy Antony	Z0007744	150	95583	90129450 - 90129599	19.11.2019
	Kuttipuzha Devassy Antony	Z0011556	150	98229	90953550 - 90953699	
3	Chinmay Pal	C0043753	150	40245	36994515 - 36994664	19.11.2019

Copy of the intimation received from the shareholder(s) is/are enclosed. We request you to take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Manali Petrochemicals Limited

R Kothandaraman **Company Secretary** 

Encl.: as above



Factories:

Plant - 1: Ponneri High Road, Manali, Chennai - 600 068 Plant - 2 : Sathangadu Village, Manali, Chennai - 600 068

> Phone: 044 - 2594 1025 Fax: 044 - 2594 1199 E-mail: companysecretary@manalipetro.com





## Subject - TRANSFER OF SHARES Folio No - C0075714

Dear Sir,

Since my father was unwell & passed away (Death Certificate attached) on 6th Nov 2018 I would want you to guide me with the transfer of shares and dematerialization of the same in the name of my sister Rashleen Kohli (Daughter of Maninder Kohli) who is holding a demat account with HDFC.

We do not have the original shares since we have lost them in transfer of residence.

Do let me know the procedure of attaining the certificates as well.

Awating your reply at earliest in order to proceed with further documentation.

Thanks & Regards,

FM33,

Rashleen Kohli 9819285995

167

13-11-2019.

FROM,

SL.NO. 30361 FOLIO 20007744 KUTTI PUZHA DEVASSY ANTONY KUTTI PUZHA HOUSE

MADAVARAMBA . P.C.

IRINGALAKUDA, THRISSUR-DST-PIN-680661

2. SLING. 39754 FOLIO 20011556

TO CAMED CORPORATE SERVICES LTD

"SUBRAMANIAN BUILDING (CHENNAI BOOODE 
INDIA, PHIORE 28460390 (SLINES)

SUB: FOLIO 20007744 & FOLIO 20011536
130 SHARES EACH. SHARE CERTIFICATE MISSING
CONVERSION INTO DEMAT FORM.

CAMED

SiR,

I AM HOLDING THE ABOVE MENTIONED SHARES OF MANALI PETROCHEMICAL'S LIMITED.

MY SHARE CERTIFICATE HAPPENED TO BE LOST DURING MY HOUSE RENOVATION. MY EFFORT'S TO FIND OUT THE LOST CERTIFICATE'S COULD NOT FIND ANY RESULTS.

NOW I WOULD LIKE TO CONVERT MY SHARES
INTO THE DEMAT FORM. KINDLY HELP ME FOR
DOING THIS WITH PROPER ADVICE

THANKING YOU,

YOUR'S FAITH FULLY,

add same

MORY ANTONY. K. D

The Register & Share Transfer Agents Subranium Bldg, 5<sup>th</sup> floor. 1, Club House Road.

Re: Issuance of new share certificate of Folio No: Y 40130, certificate No224814. Dear Sir,

With due respect I would like to draw your kind notice to the fact, that being a share holder of 'Manali Petrochemical Ltd', I could not obtain the split of shares of the above mentioned folio no & certificate no (Distinctive nos 12185001-1285100) .Along with that my residential address( 18, RNTP Bye Lane, P.O. Shyamnagar, District - 24 parganas North has been changed as 186/8, Banerjee Para Road, P.O. Shyamnagar, District - 24 parganas NorthPin: 743127.

Therefore it is my earnest request to you to issue the split shares as quick as possible so that I can afford the all preference of your esteemed company's share and Oblige.

Thanking you.

To

Chennai .600002.

Non receipt procedure

add Charoso

Yours faithfully

Chinney Pal. 15/11/19

Chinmoy Pal.

Phone No - 9903884950 Mail - Palchimmoy 1988 @ 4 mail . com.

En: Photo copy of self-attested Pan card, Adhar card & share certificate.